
Franklin School RFQ
Pre-Response Information Session & Site Tour #3 Attendance List (4.13.15)
Name Organization Phone Number Email Address
Alan Maskin Olson Kundig 206-624-5670 alan@olsonkundig.com
Ann Friedman 301-469-8768 Ann@friedman4.net
Ariel Perkins 740-504-6537 ariel.perkins@georgetown.edu
Breck Perkins Stuart Lynn 212-209-1181 bperkins@stuartlynn.com
Chris Morrison Perkins & Will
Daniel Karchem Karchem Properties LLC 202 494 4154 daniel.karchem@gmail.com
Diana Horvat Perkins & Will (202) 624-8367 Diana.Horvat@perkinswill.com
Ed Feiner Perkins & Will
Ellen McCarthy McCarthy Urban Associates 202-281-8296 EllenMcCarthy2013@gmail.com
Kara Williams-Kief Stratford Capital Group 914-396-3719 ksw@stratfordcapitalgroup.com
Jack Finney Finney Lynn LLC 215-828-6264 jack@finneylynnllc.com
J Michael Abbott Northeast Collaborative Architects 860-344-9332 jmabbott@ncarchitects.com
Jennifer Ralph Newmark Grubb Knight & Frank 202-312-5771 jralph@ngkf.com
Joseph Howell EnviroSolutions, Inc. 571-238-1339 jhowell@esiwaste.com
Maeryta Medrano Gyroscope Inc 510-986-0111 maeryta@gyroscopeinc.com
Michael Chodos 310-480-6598 michael@mchodos.com
Michele Nanna Delon Hampton & Associates 770-778-2998 mnanna@delonhampton.com
Molly McDonald  PRESERVE/scapes Consulting 571-334-2240 molly.mcdonald@preservescapes.com
Nadia O'Dea CoStar Group 202-623-5266 nodea@costargoup.com
Pamela Wessling Urban Alchemy 202-257-4617 p.wessling@urbanalch.com
Pete Gartlan Donohoe Companies
Robert Barnard Stratford Capital Group 703-942-6610 rmb@stratfordcapitalgroup.com
Sally Wilson Newmark Grubb Knight & Frank 202-312-5773 Sally.wilson@ngkf.com
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